
GOA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPRATION LTD., 
Paryatan Bhavan, 3rd Floor, Patto, Panaji-Goa.403001 

Ph: (0832) 2437132/2437728 Fax: 2437433 
Website: www.goa-tourism.com E-mail:mdgtdc@gmail.com 

_________________________________________________ 
BRIEF TENDER NOTICE 

(E-TENDERING MODE ONLY) 
 

GTDC/HOTEL PROPERTIES/2012-13/2960             Date: 03/11/2015 
 
A) TENDER FOR SETTING UP OF ANEXPO AND CONVENTION CENTER WITH A 

THREE STAR OR HIGHER CATEGORY HOTEL AT FARMAGUDI PONDA(Re-
Tender)  Goa Tourism Development Corporation invitesapplications from eligible 
entities as per the terms and conditions described in the tender document, for setting 
up of Expo and Convention Centre onDesign, Build, Finance, Operate and 
Transferbasis,the Property and Project Facilities in GTDC owned land, and building 
premises located at Farmagudi, Ponda Goa. Entities interested in applying for the 
tender can submit an application for the tender,by paying the applicable tender fee 
of rupees one lakh. Process for applying for the tender is available on http://goa-
tourism.com/GTDC-holidays/trade-info-tenders.htm. The last date for online 
application for the tender document is21.12.2015 upto 03.30 pm. The date for Pre 
bid conference and tender bid submission willbe announced subsequently.  
 

B) TENDER FOR SETTING UP OF A CORPORATE OUTBOUND CENTER WITH A 
THREE STAR OR HIGHER CATEGORY HOTEL AT KESARVAL MORMUGAO GOA 
(Re-Tender) The Goa Tourism Development Corporation invites applications from 
eligible entities as per the terms and conditions described in the tender document, 
onDesign, Build, Finance, Operate and Transfer basis, the Property and Project 
Facilities in GTDC owned land located at Kesarval,Mormugao Goa. Entities interested 
in applying for the tender can submit an application for the tender, by paying the 
applicable tender fee of rupees one lakh. Process for applying for the tender is available 
on http://goa-tourism.com/GTDC-holidays/trade-info-tenders.htm. The last date for 
online application for the tender document is 21.12.2015 upto 03.30 pm. The date for 
Pre bid conference and tender bid submission will be announced subsequently.  

 
C) TENDER FOR SETTING UP OF A THEME PARK WITH A THREE STAR OR HIGHER 

CATEGORY HOTEL AT MAYEM, BICHOLIM GOA (Re-Tender) The Goa Tourism 
Development Corporation invites applications from eligible entities as per the terms and 
conditions described in the tender document, onDesign, Build, Finance, Operate and 
Transfer basis, the Property and Project Facilities in GTDC owned land, and building 
premises located at Mayem, Bicholim Goa. Entities interested in applying for the tender 
can submit an application for the tender, by paying the applicable tender fee of rupees 
one lakh. Process for applying for the tender is available on http://goa-
tourism.com/GTDC-holidays/trade-info-tenders.htm. The last date for online application 
for the tender document is 7.12.2015 upto 03.30 pm. The date for Pre bid conference 
and tender bid submission will be announced subsequently. 



 
D) Britonna property- Ref. tender notice no: GTDC/HOTEL PROPERTIES/2012-13/2348 

Dated 24/09/2015 The bidders are requested to note the following amendments to the 
RFP document for the Britonna property:Last Date for requesting the tender documents 
stands extended to 16.11.2015 upto 3.30 p.m. For detailed Tender Notice and for 
participation in e-tenderplease visit our e-tender website www.tenderwizard.com/goa. 
Tender notice and other details is alsoavailable on www.goa-tourism.com for 
reference.In case of any queries please email us on gtdctourisminfra@gmail.com. 
 

E) Development, Operation and Maintenance of Passenger Ropeway between Panjim and 
Reis Magos in Goa on PPPbasis – Ref. tender notice no: 3 / (1794) / 14-DT / P.F./1107 
dated 25/06/2015 The bidders are requested to note the following amendments to the 
RFP document for the Ropeway project: Last Date for requesting the tender documents 
stands extended to 27.11.2015 upto 3.30 p.m. For detailed Tender Notice and for 
participation in e-tenderplease visit our e-tender website www.tenderwizard.com/goa. 
Tender notice and other detailsis alsoavailable on www.goa-tourism.com for reference. 
In case of any queries please email us on gtdctourisminfra@gmail.com. 

 
 

Nikhil U. Desai 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 


